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District Name: LEVITTOWN UFSD
Contact Person: CHRISTOPHER DILLON

School Administrator Salary Disclosure Form

Form Due May 10, 2021
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District Code: 280205

Telephone: (516) 434-7007

Tel Extension:

2021-2022 Salary Threshold = $143,000

In response to legislative efforts to encourage greater cost sharing in service provision and local government administration, we now provide a section for districts that share
administrative staff to highlight these efforts for the upcoming school year. Each sharing district should identify in the form the other district(s) with which they will be sharing

administrative staff for school year 2021-2022.

If you will be sharing a Superintendent, list the other district (or districts) in the text box. If you will ba sharing other administrative staff required to be reported, please send an
email to EMSCMGTS(@nysed.gov indicating the title of the staff persons{s) as well as the other district(s) involved in the cost-sharing.

The salarias, benefits and other compensation reported in the form should reflect only the financial support or commitment that your district will be making. They should not reflact

the total amounts budgeted fo be paid by all participating districts over the school year.

Report Estimated Salaries in the Budget for the 2021-2022 School Year

Sections 1608 and 1716 of the Education Law
(Please read the instructions and definitions before completing this form.)

Title

Salary

Employee Benefits

Other Remuneration

1. |Superintendent of Schools

| 287,649

Please list the district or districts with which you will be

sharing a superintendent (if applicable):

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
ASSISTANT TO SUPERINTENTDENT
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67,266

Assoclate, Assistant and Deputy Superintendents
(Example Titles: Associate Superintendent for Instruction, Deputy Superintendent, Assistant Superintendent for Business, etc.)

235,141
229,812
203,901
187,482

63,218
59,676
55,808
54,914

9,173
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72,
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74,
75.
76.

78.
79.
80.
81.

ERERN

86.
87.
88.
89,
90.
91,

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL

Other Supervisory and Administrative Employees Scheduled to Receive $143,000 or More in Salary

199,313
185,691
185,691
184,615
192,323
192,323
192,323
192,323
189,013
189,013
187,505
182,806
182,806
179,678
178,226
178,226
173,054
169,436
169,436
169,406
162,335
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139.
140.
141,
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143.
144,
145.
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147.
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150.
161,
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.

PRINCIPAL
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

. ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
. PRINCIPAL

162,335
161,052
158,082
159,082
155,096
153,082
153,082
149,246
144,226
189,013






